*Drug coating designed to deliver therapeutic drug dose in association with balloon angioplasty treatment.
† Bench testing as compared to Apex™ and Maverick™ balloons. Data on file at Boston Scientific.
TransPax™ Coating
Platinum Iridium Marker Bands Hypotube
Ultra-Low Tip Profile
Leave the Right
�AGENT Behind
	 Nominal Pressure 		            Rated Burst Pressure. Do Not Exceed.

Marker Band Placement The outside edges of the marker bands indicate the balloon’s shoulders and coated region
Product Details
Ordering Information
Balloon Length
Balloon Diameter 12 mm 15 mm 20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
2.00 H74939222201210 H74939222201510 H74939222202010 H74939222203010 H74939222204010
2.25 H74939222221210 H74939222221510 H74939222222010 H74939222223010 -
2.50 H74939222251210 H74939222251510 H74939222252010 H74939222253010 H74939222254010
2.75 H74939222271210 H74939222271510 H74939222272010 H74939222273010 -
3.00 H74939222301210 H74939222301510 H74939222302010 H74939222303010 H74939222304010
3.50 H74939222351210 H74939222351510 H74939222352010 H74939222353010 H74939222354010
4.00 H74939222401210 H74939222401510 H74939222402010 H74939222403010 H74939222404010
Please review the full IFU for indications for use and operating instructions.
CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings,
and instructions for use can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device or at www.IFU-BSCI.com. Products
shown for INFORMATION purposes only and may not be approved or for sale in certain countries. This material not intended